Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 39 Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 39

Washoe House to West County Washoe House to West County

Roblar rd and Stony Point, Cotati, CA Roblar rd and Stony Point, Cotati, CA

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 |R|(Roblar Rd 6.5/|0.0 |R|Roblar Rd 6.5
6.5 |R|Valley Ford Rd 0.7||6.5 |R|Valley Ford Rd 0.7
7.2 |R|Bloomfield Rd 2.7||7.2 |R|Bloomfield Rd 2.7
9.9 |L |Burnside Rd 3.4/(9.9 |L |Burnside Rd 3.4
13.2 |R|Barnett Valley Rd 0.0/|13.2 |R |Barnett Valley Rd 0.0
13.3 |L |Burnside Rd 1.1||13.3 |[L |Burnside Rd 1.1
14.4 |L |Sexton Rd 1.4||14.4 |L |Sexton Rd 1.4
15.8 |R|Bodega Hwy 0.2(|15.8 |R |Bodega Hwy 0.2
16.0 [L |Grandview Rd 1.3/|{16.0 |L |Grandview Rd 1.3
17.2 |R|Cherry Ridge Rd 1.2(|17.2 R |Cherry Ridge Rd 1.2
18.4 |L |Mill Station Rd 0.4//18.4 |L |Mill Station Rd 04
18.8 |R|Occidental Rd 1.5||18.8 |R [Occidental Rd 1.5
20.3 [R|Hwy-116/W County Trail 2.1(|20.3 |R |Hwy-116/W County Trail 2.1
22.3 [L |N Main St 0.1{(22.3 |L |N Main St 0.1
22.5 |R|Eddie Ln 0.3/|22.5 |R|Eddie Ln 0.3
22.8 |[L |Morris St 0.7(|22.8 |L |Morris St 0.7
23.5 | X |Hwy 12 to Joe Rodota Trail 1.6(/23.5 | X |Hwy 12 to Joe Rodota Trail 1.6
25.1 [R|Llano Rd 2.2||25.1 |R|Llano Rd 2.2
27.3 |R|{Todd Rd 1.8(|27.3 |R (Todd Rd 1.8
29.1 [L |Old Gravenstein Hwy 0.1|29.1 |L |Old Gravenstein Hwy 0.1
29.3 |L |Hwy-116 E 0.2//129.3 |L |Hwy-116 E 0.2
29.4 [R|Lone Pine Rd 1.6/|29.4 |[R [Lone Pine Rd 1.6
31.0 [L |Bloomfield Rd 0.0(/31.0 |L |Bloomfield Rd 0.0
31.0 |L |Cunningham Rd 0.3/{31.0 |L |Cunningham Rd 0.3
31.3 |R|Schaeffer Rd 1.3||31.3 |R [Schaeffer Rd 1.3
32.6 |L |Canfield Rd 1.11|32.6 |L |Canfield Rd 1.1
33.7 |L |Blank Rd 2.2||133.7 |L |Blank Rd 2.2
35.9 [R|Petersen Rd 1.2||135.9 [R |Petersen Rd 1.2
37.1 |L |[Roblar Rd 1.5(|37.1 |L |[Roblar Rd 1.5
38.6 |[E |Washoe House 38.6 |E |Washoe House

Anne Graver 529-5983 Anne Graver 529-5983

Map at https:/ridewithgps.com/routes/24597213 Map at https:/ridewithgps.com/routes/24597213

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121




